

B
ITEM NO.80

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3499 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

M.A. KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUMAUN MANDAL VIKAS NIGAM LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akshya Swarup, Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned
counsel for respondent No.1 are present.

Await for service of notice from respondent No.2.

Issue reminder to the High Court.

List again on 15.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

rd