

\ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6 SECTION X  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3499/2010

M.A. KHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUMAUN MANDAL VIKAS NIGAM LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 15/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Singh Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For M/s. AP & J Chambers

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master